
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

3 

5 

6 

3 

4 

7 

8 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

6 

2 

3 

No. 

29 

52 

99 

51 

14 

61 

15 

30 

03 

79 

25 

42 

77 

13 

27 

01 

24 

111 

1 

55 

191 

34 

33 

84 

40 

76 

92 

56 

57 

23 

16 

93 

02 

4 

8 

21 

91 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

EP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

EP 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Mason Workman 

Michael Kamalian 

Ken Kannard 

Charles Leonard 

Don Ahrens 

Paul Mevoli 

Steve Rose 

Chris Kopley 

David Boles 

Mark Weber 

Paul Lopez 

Yuri Collazos 

Steffen Clark 

Richard Gallup 

David Daughtery 

Frank Schwartz 

Louis Boustani 

John Phillips 

Tony Roma 

Kent Carter 

Chris Taylor 

Robert Bax 

Fritz Wilke 

Stewart Black 

Bad Transponder No. 

Michael Fox 

David Oliveira 

Donald Hewett 

David Rosenblum 

Carey Rouse 

Isaac Davila 

Leanna Wright 

Greg Eley 

Don Tucker 

Andrew Wright 

Rob Horrell 

Make/Model 

2010 Mazda MX5 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Nissan 200SX 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Nissan Sentra 

Austin Mini 

1997 VW Golf 

1993 Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX3 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2008 Mini Cooper 

2008 Mini Cooper 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2008 Toyota Yaris S 

2012 Mini Cooper 

2015 Honda Fit 

2011 Mazda 2 

2009 Mini Cooper 

2011 Ford Fiesta 

2013 Chev. Sonic 

2013 Mazda 2 

2008 Mini Cooper 

2007 Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda 2 

2015 Honda Fit 

2004 Mini Cooper 

2016 Honda Fit 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1988 Toyota MR2 

1989 Honda CRX 

Hometown 

Estero FL 

Canal Wnchstr OH 

Marietta GA 

Sebring Fl 

Palmetto FL 

Earleton FL 

Treasure Island FL 

Easton CT 

Melbourne FL 

Saint Louis MO 

Miramar FL 

Homestead FL 

Salem VA 

Clermont FL 

Rock Hill  SC 

Ann Arbor MI 

Melbourne FL 

Sealy TX 

Beverly Hills MI 

HOUSTON TX 

Elroy TX 

Cincinnati OH 

Chelsea MI 

Greensboro NC 

League City TX 

Moosup CT 

Burnet TX 

Mays Landing NJ 

Austin TX 

Haines City FL 

Murfreesboro TN 

Statham GA 

Memphis TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Memphis TN 

Laps 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:24.056 

2:27.862 

2:28.721 

2:29.053 

2:31.261 

2:31.752 

2:32.194 

2:35.044 

2:35.403 

2:36.467 

2:36.607 

2:41.759 

2:42.381 

2:42.949 

2:43.959 

2:44.031 

2:45.620 

2:46.067 

2:46.586 

2:47.748 

2:48.033 

2:48.047 

2:48.284 

2:49.521 

2:50.235 

2:50.434 

2:51.004 

2:53.461 

2:53.844 

2:54.073 

2:54.505 

2:54.526 

Member ID 

465845 

223903 

444192 

290013 

240349 

114715 

121769_1 

171720_1 

184279 

19811 

410221 

552963 

434913 

39575 

139327 

164153_1 

272714_1 

102149_1 

203872 

277344 

321393 

207365 

211911 

362118 

363202 

432960 

508164 

160155 

646030 

542251 

476033 

496703 

121541_1 

288525 

284368 

Region 

CFR 

OVR 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NER 

CFR 

STL 

FLA 

CFR 

BRR 

CFR 

CCR 

DET 

CFR 

Hous 

DET 

Hous 

LnSt 

CIN 

DET 

NCR 

Hous 

NER 

LnSt 

PHL 

LnSt 

GPR 

TEN 

Atl 

MIDS 

TEN 

MIDS 

Gap 

3.806 

0.859 

0.332 

2.208 

0.491 

0.442 

2.850 

0.359 

1.064 

0.140 

5.152 

0.622 

0.568 

1.010 

0.072 

1.589 

0.447 

0.519 

1.162 

0.285 

0.014 

0.237 

1.237 

0.714 

0.199 

0.570 

2.457 

0.383 

0.229 

0.432 

0.021 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/16/2021 8:51:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward: Leland Miller 

Sanction No. - 21-ST-20396 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Hoosier Super Tour - Winter Vacation 

Group 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying started at 8:28:34 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/16/2021 08:25 AM 


